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St. Aloysius Religious Education 
 2023-2024 Calendar 

PC-Parents and Children 
C-Children only  

 
 Textbook Grades 1 to 8 online 
Dates and times Session assessment due date 
Sat. Sept 23: 9:00 – 10:30 AM: PC 1 – in class  Sept 30 
Sun. Sept 24: 10:00 – 11:30 AM: PC 1 – in class  Sept 30 
Mon. Sept 25: 4:00 – 5:30 PM: PC 1 – in class  Sept 30 
Mon. Sept 25: 7:00 – 8:30 PM: PC 1 – in class  Sept 30 

Sun. Oct 1: Catechist formation  no assessment due 

Weekend of October 8 2 – at home  Oct 14   

Sat. Oct 14: 9:00 – 10:30 AM: C 3 – in class  Oct 21 
Sun. Oct 15: 10:00 – 11:30 AM: C 3 – in class  Oct 21 
Mon. Oct 16: 4:00 – 5:30 PM: C 3 – in class  Oct 21 
Mon Oct 16: 7:00 – 8:30 PM: C 3 – in class  Oct 21 

Weekend of October 22 4 – at home  Oct 28 

Weekend of October 29 5 – at home  Nov 4 

Sat. Nov 4: 9:00 – 10:30 AM: PC 6 – in class  Nov 11 
Sun. Nov 5: 10:00 – 11:30 AM: PC 6 – in class  Nov 11 
Mon. Nov 6: 4:00 – 5:30 PM: PC 6 – in class  Nov 11 
Mon. Nov 6: 7:00 – 8:30 PM: PC 6 – in class  Nov 11 

Sun, Nov 12: Grades 7 & 8 only 
Bring a Grandparent to 9:00 AM Mass and breakfast   no assessment due  

Sat. Nov 18: 9:00 – 10:30 AM: C 7 – in class  Nov 25 
Sun. Nov 19: 10:00 – 11:30 AM: C 7 – in class  Nov 25 
Mon. Nov 20: 4:00 – 5:30 PM: C 7 – in class  Nov 25 
Mon Nov 20: 7:00 – 8:30 PM: C 7 – in class  Nov 25 

Weekend of November 26 8 & 9 – at home  Dec 2 

Weekend of December 3 10 – at home   Dec 9 

Sat. Dec 9: 9:00 – 10:30 AM PC 11 & 15 – in class  Dec 16 
Sun. Dec 10: 10:00 – 11:30 AM: PC 11 & 15 – in class  Dec 16 
Mon. Dec 11: 4:00 – 5:30 PM: PC 11 & 15 – in class  Dec 16 
Mon. Dec 11: 7:00 – 8:30 PM: PC 11 & 15 – in class  Dec 16 

Sun, Dec 17: Grades 5 & 6 only 
Bring a Grandparent to 9:00 AM Mass and breakfast no assessment due  

Dec 18 to Jan 5: Christmas Break  no assessment due  
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 Textbook Grades 1 to 8 online 
Dates and times Session assessment due date 
Sat. Jan 6: 9:00 – 10:30 AM: C 12 – in class  Jan 13 
Sun. Jan 7: 10:00 – 11:30 AM: C 12 – in class  Jan 13 
Mon. Jan 8: 4:00 – 5:30 PM: C 12 – in class  Jan 13 
Mon Jan 8: 7:00 – 8:30 PM: C 12 – in class  Jan 13 

Weekend of January 14 13 – at home  Jan 20 

Weekend of January 21 14 – at home  Jan 27 

Sat. Jan 27: 9:00 – 10:30 AM: PC 16 – in class  Feb 3   
Sun. Jan 28: 10:00 – 11:30 AM: PC 16 – in class  Feb 3  
Mon. Jan 29: 4:00 – 5:30 PM: PC 16 – in class  Feb 3  
Mon. Jan 29: 7:00 – 8:30 PM: PC 16 – in class  Feb 3  

Sun, Feb 4: Grades 3 & 4 only 
Bring a Grandparent to 9:00 AM Mass and breakfast no assessment due  

Weekend of Feb 11 17 – at home  Feb 17 

Weekend of Feb 18 18 – at home  Feb 24 

Sat. Feb 24: 9:00 – 10:30 AM: C 19 – in class  Mar 2 
Sun. Feb 25: 10:00 – 11:30 AM: C 19 – in class  Mar 2 
Mon. Feb 26: 4:00 – 5:30 PM: C 19 – in class  Mar 2 
Mon Feb 26: 7:00 – 8:30 PM: C 19 – in class  Mar 2 

Sat. Mar 2: 9:00 – 10:30 AM: PC 21 – in class  Mar 9  
Sun. Mar 3: 10:00 – 11:30 AM: PC 21 – in class  Mar 9 
Mon. Mar 4: 4:00 – 5:30 PM: PC 21 – in class  Mar 9 
Mon. Mar 4: 7:00 – 8:30 PM: PC 21 – in class  Mar 9 

Sun, Mar 10: Pre-K4, Kindergarten, Grades 1 & 2 only 
Bring a Grandparent to 9:00 AM Mass and breakfast no assessment due  

Weekend of March 17 22 – at home   Mar 23 

Sat. Mar 23: 9:00 – 10:30 AM: C 20 & 25 – in class  Mar 30 
Sun. Mar 24: 10:00 – 11:30 AM: C  20 & 25 – in class  Mar 30 
Mon. Mon 25: 4:00 – 5:30 PM: C 20 & 25 – in class  Mar 30 
Mon Mar 25: 7:00 – 8:30 PM: C 20 & 25 – in class  Mar 30 

Mar 31 to Apr 6: Easter Break  no assessment due 

Weekend of April 7 23 – at home  Apr 13 

Sat. Apr 13: 9:00 – 10:30 AM: C 24 – in class  Apr 20 
Sun. April 14: 10:00 – 11:30 AM: C 24 – in class  Apr 20 
Mon. Apr 15: 4:00 – 5:30 PM: C 24 – in class  Apr 20 
Mon. Apr 15: 7:00 – 8:30 PM: C  24 – in class  Apr 20 
 
Mon. May 13: 6:00 PM – 8:30 PM. Retreat in church for 8th graders and parents. 


